
League Schedule

5-6 Town & Valley Boys

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Ninja Hat Tricks JoAnn Quigg 1

Salmon Creek Ste Jason Love 2

The Comets Letha Bethel 3

Rebels Autumn Baldwin 4

Hooligans Carrillo/ Lindoff 5

Minions Sue Ackerman 6

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Sat  10/12/19 10:00 am The Comets Riverbend GymNinja Hat Tricks  at 

Sat  10/12/19 11:00 am Salmon Creek 

Steelheads

Riverbend GymMinions  at 

Sat  10/12/19 12:00 pm Hooligans Riverbend GymRebels  at 

Sat  10/19/19 10:00 am Ninja Hat Tricks Harborview GymHooligans  at 

Sat  10/19/19 10:00 am Rebels Riverbend GymSalmon Creek 

Steelheads

 at 

Sat  10/19/19 11:00 am Minions Harborview GymThe Comets  at 

Tue  10/22/19  6:00 pm Rebels Riverbend GymNinja Hat Tricks  at 

Sat  10/26/19 10:00 am Hooligans Riverbend GymSalmon Creek 

Steelheads

 at 

Sat  10/26/19 11:00 am Minions Riverbend GymNinja Hat Tricks  at 

Sat  10/26/19 12:00 pm The Comets Riverbend GymRebels  at 

Mon  10/28/19  6:00 pm Salmon Creek 

Steelheads

Riverbend GymThe Comets  at 

Sat  11/02/19 10:00 am Ninja Hat Tricks Riverbend GymSalmon Creek 

Steelheads

 at 

Sat  11/02/19 11:00 am The Comets Riverbend GymHooligans  at 

Sat  11/02/19 12:00 pm Minions Riverbend GymRebels  at 

Sat  11/16/19 10:00 am Rebels Harborview GymHooligans  at 

Sat  11/16/19 10:00 am Minions Riverbend GymSalmon Creek 

Steelheads

 at 

Sat  11/16/19 11:00 am Ninja Hat Tricks Riverbend GymThe Comets  at 

Tue  11/19/19  6:00 pm Minions Harborview GymHooligans  at 

Sat  11/23/19 10:00 am Hooligans Riverbend GymNinja Hat Tricks  at 

Sat  11/23/19 11:00 am Salmon Creek 

Steelheads

Riverbend GymRebels  at 

Sat  11/23/19 12:00 pm The Comets Riverbend GymMinions  at 

Sat  11/30/19 10:00 am The Comets Harborview GymMinions  at 

Sat  11/30/19 10:00 am Hooligans Riverbend GymSalmon Creek 

Steelheads

 at 

Sat  11/30/19 11:00 am Ninja Hat Tricks Riverbend GymRebels  at 

Sat  12/07/19 10:00 am Hooligans Riverbend GymThe Comets  at 

Sat  12/07/19 11:00 am Rebels Riverbend GymMinions  at 

Sat  12/07/19 12:00 pm Salmon Creek 

Steelheads

Riverbend GymNinja Hat Tricks  at 
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